NAVY LEAGUE CONTRIBOTIONS) ::

Allred Ed ards

AMOUNT RAISED IN COL-i
CHESTER COUNTY $3,759.
83.
List of Contributors In Town and
Country.—Letter of Thanks
Fram Chalrman Montgomery.’

|
Truro, N. S,, Jan. 6, 191 |

Editor Truro News:

Dear Sir:

Will you be kind enough, through’
your valuable paper, to extend my |
very sincere thank as Chairman for|
Colchester County of the Navy Leaguc‘
Campaign, to all those workers thruout |
the town and county who so kindly |
assisted in this campaign, and thanks
are due to the Local Council of Women |
who took charge of the Town of Truro. E

While we did not raise the amount |
asked for in the town and 'county w
there were many factors workmg\
against the success of the campaign.
Throughout the county the mﬂuenza’
epidemic seriously retarded the work
in many districts. |

The total amount raised was $3, 739 |
83, of which the town of Truro con-
tributed $1,705.72 and the country|
$2,054.11. I am enclosing you a list |
of the contributions as received and |

would ask you to kindly publish these | Ellis

in your weekly and daily pnpers.‘i
Yours truly, {

C. W. MONTGOMERY, |
Chairman Navy League for Co]-l
chester County.

TOWN OF TRURO.

Stanfields, Limited ....... $100.00 }
Eastern Hat & Cap Co., Ltd. - 50.00 !
Scotia Chapter 1. 0. D. E. . 50.00

.C.B. McMullen . .
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Mrs. R. B. Turple
Miss Lightbody

John M, Kennod,\: .
Miss L. Whidden. . .
Mis. R. J. Turner

v on

oo

Harry C. Archibald .
Mis. Geo M. Lewis

Bertha K. Craig
T. W. Hennessey
Mrs. Jas. D. Ross ...

o

Miss Margaret Sutherland .
Mis. A. A. Durkee
Mrs Chas. Feetham . .. ..
Miss Lorena Spicer
Mrs. L. E. Dryden
Mr. and Mrs. ExE. McKay

o o

Mrs, Peter Grant’s household
Miss Bertha Holmes . ...

Mrs. Robt. Williams
Mrs. Howard and Jean Me-

Frederick F. Foshay

R N

J. L. Sutheiland
Mrs. Ralph B. Johnson. . .,

Mis. J. LeGallais. . . ......
C. W. Archibald
Miss O. Archibald

Mrs. N. S. Ross
Mrs. Fred Blois

Mrs. J. A. Davison

Mirs. Jno. Finlayson
Mrs. Alex. McLeod
Girls from Stanley House ..

. , Elizabeth and Mary

D. W. Archibald
Mrs. E. F. Fulton . ..

Mrs. Paul Fraser

Mrs. Peter McDonald
Mrs. J. D. McBeth

Miss M. McDonald
Mis. C. J. Moore
Mrs. Chas. Tibbetts
Mrs. S. F. McKenzie

Mrs. G. E. Fitch

Mrs. L. D. McKenzie ...
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Mrs, J. W. Cruikshanks ....

Mrs. J. S. Weatherby
Mrs. Ernest Archibald . ...
Mrs. J. D, Mahoney

Mrs. J, J. Campbell

Mrs. Kenneth MecIntosh . ...
Suther MeNutt

=3

W.M.Ferguson ...... 25.00
McCulloch & Creelman ... 25.00
A.J. Campbell. .......... 25.00
John Stanfield ........... 25.00
Dr. Arthur Gill ... ....... 25.00
C.E.Bentley& Co. ..... 25.00!
W.D. Dimock .......... 20.00 |
W.EOaml ......... oo < 100
Harold Putnam ......... 10.00
J.EvBigelow. ........... 10.00
P.A. Robertson.......... 10.00
C. W. Montgomery. ... ... 10.00 |
Mrs. Geo. A. Kent and
MissG.Kent .......... 10.00
DETLVEmE .. ... 10.00
Mr. and Mrs. R. A. Tremain 10.00
T. S. Pattillo& Co. ...... 10.00
F.S. Henderson. ......... 10.00
Mr. and Mrs. Semple . ..... 10.00
SN RIRRERE e 10.00
Wol. Conner ...........: 10.00
D. R. Henderson ........ ~. 57500
GODIRRNE = s 5.00
Foster Blaikie ......... 5.00
B .. ... 5.00
AR T T 5.00
S.D, Melellan ... ....... 5.00
Mis.A.E.Crowe - ....... 5.00
Mrs. Willis McDonald .. .. 5.00|
Mrs. George Feetham. . . .. 5.00
Laurenia Stevens . .... 5.00
Arthur Stevens .......... 5.00
LGAE 5 BT T T T 5.00
Mrs. Trueman MecLellan . . 5.00
JohnD.Ross ........... 5.00
IR ROOIB s e v s asie 5.00 |
J. Wi Godfrey ........ 5.00|
JohnGunn ............. 5.00|
W.B. McMillan ......... 5.00]|
Mrs. Angus Murray ... .a. 5.00]
Mrs. W.P. King ......... 5.00|
WA Bl o0 " il 5.00 |
Dr.and Mrs. F. F. Eaton .. 5.00|

Mrs. A. D. Wetmore and

Mrs: Hugh Chambers .... 5 00|

G R e 5.00!
Catherine A, Bryce ...... 5.00|
Mrs. Wm. Richardson . ... 5.00|
Mrs. W. H. Tremaine .... 5.001
B BRI .. s 5.0
F.O. Archibald .......... 5.00
Mis. M. L. Urquhart ...... 5.00
LCRO0ve ... ... e, 5.00!
ScduWaddell . ... co000. 5.00|
George W. Stuart ........ 5.
John Urquhart ......... 5,00
E.B.Christie ......... 5.00
NORRIG ohiinseiiinns 5.0
Mrs. E. McLatchey 5.0
R.O. McCurdy ..... o 5.0
Ernest Mattatall ........ 5.0
Fred C.Layton . ... ...... 5.00
R T R 5.00
O TS SR 5.00
Miss Marion Smith ...... 5.00
MRS OrRIg ... 5.00
H. A. McElhinney 5.00
G/ O:Fulton.- ....... ik 5.00
B L 5.00
Bo G AIORON '« oivivvovicses 5.00
Teuro BIarKet . . ......... 5.00
P R S A 5.00
R N G T RS 5.00
D.B. McMullen ......... 5.00
TR e ) iR NN 5.00
Wl Liaton .. ... 0. 5.00
Mrs. Wm. Cream ........ 4.25
John Glassey ............ 20.00
B.SuFarinne . ......... 10.00
e S R 5.00
Katherine Stanfield ..... 5.00
o P O SR SRR 5.00
MR el 5.00
M.K.Langille .......... 5.00
BDoVermon: ........... 5.00

Frank Archibald ........ 5.00

Mrs. Muir White

S

Mrs. Harrj-r -I*.‘ee't.h.nln-l‘ i
Mrs. Daniel E. Stewart
Mrs M F Johnson
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Mas. F, L. Snook

Mis. Geo F. Betts
Robert McDonald
Thos. MeCallum

Mrs. Ross MacCabe

W. M. Lawrence

'ca'o'eio‘g
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C. P. Blanchard
G.L.Burrows ...........

SOD

Mrs. Wm. Davidson
Mis. S. V. Mack .
Mrs. 0. A Parker ........
Mrs. Les Vesconte

Mrs. Geo. M. Kent
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Mrs. A. R. Coffin
Mrs. H. W, Crowe

Mrs. B. J. Rogers
Capt. D. Murray ini

Mrs. John McLean
Mrs. R. Simpson

Mrs. W. H. Theakston
Mrs. H. B. Qmith
Mrs. C. A. Armstrong. . . .,
Miss Me.issa Moore ... . ..
Miss Eleanor Suggatt ...,

Mr and ‘\Irq W.R. C.xmpbell
Rev. B. D. Knott

Mrs. Evans Feetham . . .

Mrs. T. Tibbitts ... ... ..

Mrs. J. M. Ap‘plf;to.n - Mrs. Seymour Dewar . ..

Miss L. W. Black
Mrs. H. L. Daniels

Mrs. Eliza Custance .
Margaret B. Moore
Mrs. G. A. Munroe
D. E. Chapman, Sr,
Mrs. G. W. Smith
Miss Nelhe P}nlhpq

s. Albert Flemming . . ..
s. Cyrus Archibald

oo oo

Mrs, W. M. Lawrence

Mr and Mrs. M. S. Cox. -
Mis. N. F. Wilson
Mrs. Fred R, Hamilton
Mrs. G. E. Charlton

Mrs. J. Donovan

Mrs. H. 0. McLatchy Mrs. F. G. McLaughlin . .,

Pearl and Helen MecLeaod
................... Mrs. F. B, Miller

Mrs. Dan MecIntosh

Mrs. L. M. Christie. . .. Mrs. Chas. Biswanger

Mrs. Geo Stuart
Mrs. A. J. Campbell

Mrs. Hor;l.c(‘z McDougall s
Gertrude Mahon and C. P. Lee

M1, and Mrs, Chas. Albert

Mis. E. E. MeNutt

Mrs. Will D. McKay
Mrs. F. 8. Huntley ... ...
Mrs. J. F. Coffin
Miss May Coffin .

Mr. N. J. Layton
Mrs. Walter Sullivan .
Mrs, Eliza Johnson
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Mrs. Boyd Murphy ...
Mis, J. E. Davidson . .. . ..
Mrs. P.C. McKay ......
Mis. James Polly .......
Mrs. P. 8. Hamon .......
Afrlend .. .i.eonsssvset
L.W.Parker ....,.000004

Mrs. W. A, Lockhart

Mrs. Thos. Torraville .. ..
S.Torraville. . ..........
Mrs. Harry Baker .......
ANON ... . aeavehess yinn
Mrs. R. G. MeDougall ....
ABON G -5 cars o #8220 S A0
Mrs. Patterson  .........
Geo. Barnhill ...........
ABON, oo iy panigdige s

Mrs. J.Gray .#cn..n.

Mrs.L.S.Last .........

Mrs. Mary C. Moxon

ARON: 365 o5 ante y ot stanineh
Afriend ... ..cc0i000000

Mrs. Hanson ......

Miss Ida Black ...... i
Mrs. S. W. Beaumont . ...
T 1) 1 T PSR R MO SN
Mrs. E. W.Davis ........
W.H.Holmes ...........
Pierro Christie  ........
W.B. Armstrong.........
Robert Taylor ..........
Miss M. Archibald .......
Mrs.A.ROS8 ......0o000ne
Mrs. L Huestis .........
Mrs. Wm. Isenor ........

Mrs. P. Spinney  .....

Mrs. A. S. McLellan ,....
Mrs. W. W. Smith........
Mrs. E.J.Grant ........
Mrs. F. C. Hartley .......
Garvie McLean .........
Thomas Harrison ........
Walter Fisher ..........

Mrs. W. P, Smith ...

Mrs. W.C.Smith ........
Mrs.Fennell ...........
Mrs. F. T.Dunlap ......
Mrs. H, A, Craig ........

Mrs. E. W. Fillmore

J. Gordon Higgins .......
iy T R L e R R
OudaEban G o, s ive
Caroline McKelvie . ... ...
Mrs. David Galloway . ...
Mr. J. C. Gillespie .......
Mrs. H. H. Johnson .....
George W. Murray .......
Mrs. Wm. Graham .......
Mrs. Geo. Thomas ......
Mrs. D.J. Thomas .......
SRPEIAY. s Sy
J.D.McDonald ........
Elisha McNutt ..........

Mrs. Wm. G. Watson

Stapley McCulloch. 4.....
Mrs. Harry S. Johnson ....
L R R R R
S e
Roy Spencer ...........
BidiPollock ,...c.ecve
IR ROBE: o sesihe s
Mrs. Thos. Suttis ......
A;D.McLeod .......e0..
D Geddes ... .....c0
Cecil R. McDonald ....
Albert Salom ...........
W.S.Kennedy .........
o MeBWaIn .« . vusvivrnisn

T R e
Mrs. Jane Singer ........
BUGRUthIOr .. ..coovionis
Mrs. A. W. Barclay. ......
M. E. Theriault .........
W B i

Mrs. Julia MeNutt ... ...

Mrs. W. S. MeNutt

Rebecca Wright ........
Mr. and Mrs. Kemp ......
Mrs. Wm. Roddick, Jr.

Mrs. W.F. McKay ......
Mrs. Jas. Smith .........
Mrs. Taggart ...........
Muriel Archibald .......
Mrs.J. V. McDonald . .. ..
J. W. Publicover .........
Mrs, Theo. Lynds .......
Mrs. Geo. Bille ..........
Mrs. A. D. Colburn.......
Mo LLAGBent .. 0.

Mrs. D. L. McKinnon

Fred Anderson...........
EBD DA . o oovioviivan
Miss Reading ...........
T R O

Jean Walker.......cic0.0
Mrs. BrentonrJohnson . ...
Mis ATPIODEr .00 il
Mrs, Nichola ©.0 ... .....

Mrs. W.C. Layton .......

Mrs.  Alfred” Audas
Fanny Kenway
Angus MacDoeald

MUS T CARARS . ..

Anon,
Anon.
Friend
Anon,
Mrs. J. C. Johnson
W. H. Sutherland

S. A. Langille
Anon.

Mrs. John Logan
Mrs. W. Roddick
Mrs. E, W. Joy
Mrs. A, S. Compton
Mrs. C. MeNutt

Mrs. Henry Boomer
Mrs. J. W. McIntosh

Mrs. Saunders
Anon, ,
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Mrs, Stanley McIntosh ...
Mrs. W.H.Joy ..........
Mrs, J. Young A

Sresei bbbt ann

Joseph McDonald™
Mrs, J. Whidden . .
Mrs. Harry Clarke
ADORBR iels 4 70 tioly

Mrs, Lawson le :
Mrs, Bragdon
Mrs. E. McKay ........

Mrs. F. A. Bennett . ......

P ¥ S S A R SR .

ANON, . o v Frvbinieinn et 6
Mrs. D. Morris and Miss

Nottingham ............
Advdend ' ..., .50 00nene
ANODI e ghd aiwanses

AR s S s

Mrs, Phinney..........¢.

James MeMillan ........

ANBES 4 oo b s waaals a8

ABONL 4 4 3o aeiamere wais b
7R TR S PN R
Mrs.C.E.Brown ........
Mrs. Jessie McKenzie. . . ..
Mrs. J. Musgrove ........
Mrs. G. H. Taylor .......
Seymour Custance .......
Wellwisher ' . :. . vases
Mrs. Florence Isenor

T TR S St

P53 A R S
Mrs. Megritt ............
BAUOINE N L yeaeibaite s
BAMIS DI e g ol
Martin MeConnell .......
Mrs. T. H. Carmichael ....
BUEREG - e s
MissS.Jones ...........
N A P R A

A fnend ...............
Harold Weir.............
2L S TR S
Mm.H.Doyle ..........
Mrs. Mclean............
Mrs. Geo. Flannagan .. ...
TSI IUHNDS v
f T e A A

Mrs:J.Ripley ..........
Mrs. G. Daurie ..........

JobD.Nelson ...........
Mrs. Nellie Carn and board-
ers

R R R S
L AP S SR R
Anon. ....! FRAAN Fy w e
AEORLG 365 % s e b ee
¥, M T R R

S KIS ...
Mrs.J.P.McKay .......
ABORY R, e v e
Mrs. J. R. Patton  .....
- R PRGOR ..

Mrs. D. C. McLeod .....
Mrs. W. Robertson ......
Mrs. G. M. McCollum . . ..
Mrs. W. J. Christie ......
M. K. Kinsella...........
Mrs.E. K. Carter........
L e R e
Mrs. J. Henderson ......
Dan McDonald .........
Mrs. Alex. Young
MrasRowley s U0
George F. Wright
Geo. Johnson

Anon.

NUBCRING i 0
Mrs. Chisholm
Mrs. Edens
MotoHoRre = 0. (.0
Mrs. Alma Hoare .......
Mrs. A. F. Thomeon .....
Mrs. Chas. Ardhibald . ...
Anon,

S 0 L e R
Mrs. L. B. McCollum . . .,
M. Robbins .............
Mrs. D. A. White
Mrs. Lester

Mrs. Donkin

Mrs. Geo. F. Talbot
Mrs. S. Fraser ...........
Mrs. E. Mosher ... ......
Mrs. Geo. Johnson
Mrs. A. H. McLane
Friend
Clara A, Crowe ..........
Mrs, Phillip Casey
00 R
Mrs. 8. L.o McMullen
AR o SR S
Mrs. W. C. McDonald . ;..
Mrs. E. A, Patterson ...,
Alfriend [ Tt .
Mrs. J. Murdock
Mr.John D. Ross . .......

Mrs. H.H, Carr ........
Afriend ....... “oanviee
Mra. FrankGiblon

Anoq, U R
Alﬂqndj Oeeseenres i ens
SR 4

Mrs, Margaret Hollingsworth

Mre.J.G. Kemp ..... .
Mrs. A. C. Taylor ...,

Mrs. H. McNutt

Mrs. Leonard Totten
Mrs. J. D. McDonald . ...

Mrs, 8. Campbell
Freeman Rushton

Mrs. Jane Archibald ......

ARGy ..ol aayesiais

Eva M. McKay
Mrs. G. A. Warman

Rita G. McLaughlin

Chas. Shephard
Suckling & Chase
Scotia Flour and Feed
Mrs. E. F. Smith
D. W, Johnson
Sm. H. Dickson

L. G. Weatherby

Mrs, Emma' McNaught . ..
Miss Lulu McNaught . ...
P. McG. Archibald
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10
.25
.80

.20
26
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.25
.16
.25
.25
.26
.80
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.25
.25

.25
.25
.26
.25
.30
.26
.26
.26
.26
.25
.25
.26
.26
.25
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.36
.26
.26
.25
.30
.26
.26
.26
.25
.25
.30
.25
.26
.25
.26
.26
.26
.25
.26
.25
.20
.26
.25
.26
.26
.26
.80
.26
.25
.25
.26
.20
.20
.05
.10
.10
.20
.10
.10
.10
.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
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10.00

27,50
80.00

8.00

84.16
12.10.
13.00

124,76
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